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Sarmatian Race
CnaBcbko

22.08.2020
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Karteropwms: "1. FOHaku Light"

1. Aparyna AHApi¥ - XycT,3akapnarbe
- 2. MoHka Makecum - YONChiCk - Crpwit
3. NiwmwmH Bnagucnas - 7 vlad 7 - CnaBcbke

Karteropwms: "2. Yonosiku Light Open"

Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

1. Wenyabko Oner - Sheludko.c.s - JbBiB - Postproduction Cycling Team
2. Fanywka OnekcaHpap - Ne_tot_alex - Yepkacu - BikeMastery =
3. ToBT OnekcaHapp - Yxropoa - Bkkemaster
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Karteropus: "3. Yonosiku Light 35+"

- 1. Kuswnos AnekcaHap - [A.L.F] - MNonTaea -
~ 2. Kyuaii Bagum - Vadim57 - HoBoBo/IMHCbK/JTbBiB - Heart Inside Team
3. Wemnyns KOpiii - yura77 - Ctpuii - CycloS

Karteropwms: "4. )XiHku Light"

1. fo6paHuusa OneHa - mavka - JlbsiB - Nutrixxion Palmyra
2. Kpvwuan OkcaHa - iseenka - Kuis
3. bepkano Hatanus - Hata - Kues - BIKE L.A.B.
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Karteropwms: "6. Yonosikn Medium Open”

powered by
~ bikeportal.org.ua

1. Capusceac Vasile - Marco Velo - Beltsy - Cannondale Ukraine
' 2. 3y6ueHko Buranwmk - Chaban - YabaHbl - Escape
3. Banyna MNetpo - V.p.V. - BiHHMug - VInTEAM
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Karteropwus: "7. Yonosiku Medium 35+"

powered by
~ bikeporttal.org.ua

1. N'puueHko AHgpeii - Andrii Hrytsenko - Kpuoi Por - Postproduction Cycling Team
2. PoibakoB Cepreii - Rybek - Kues

3. Yepkac EBrenmit - Shelby - Knes - GodniGonky
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Karteropwms: "8. XXinkn Medium”

1. Crpwkak Kpucruna - kristi - Kues - Barva MTB club
2. Bitok Onbra - YUGO - Pigte - Specialized Ukraine Team
3. CyrakoBa OkcaHa - 0.sugakova - Kuis - echelon
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Karteropwms: "9. )Xinkn Medium 35+"

1. OnanaceHko EneHa - Olena95 - Kues - Barva MTB club
2. BaitkuHa Jlopa - Lorabaykina - Kues - BIKE L.A.B.
3. CrpadyH Jlecs - Amika - Kuis - BIKE L.A.B.
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Karteropwms: "10. Yonosikn Hardcore Open”

1. Nycrositr AHTOH - tony - CBiTNoBoACkk - Giant Ukraine
2. 3auena BorpaH - zachepa.bogdan - KpemeHuyr
3. MNaceu bkuii Ceprii - Serik - JbBiB - MTBStock Cycling Team

Kareropwms: "11. Yonosiku Hardcore 35+"

1. lWanowHikoB AHAPIii - rosen - JlbeiB - MTBStock Cycling Team
2. MapTuHiok iMuTpo - ANTIL - Kpusoi Por - KomaHaa BP
3. Koxxapei Anekcei - leshij - SHepropap - Energy TEAM
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl
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Karteropwms: "12. )XXinkn Hardcore"
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1. JletuxoBa UpwuHa - irinablue - Opecca - MBaHo-® paHkoBck - Hoods and Drops Racing
2. Avpyp HOnus - MeteOrka - Opecca - Hoods and Drops Racing
3. Kanywak AHHa - Nuna - Kvues - BIKE L.A.B.
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Kateropus: 1. FOHaku Light (AncTaHuus: 8.41 km)
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr |Bpems ?_l.:gép? S;:LL:: CFKT:';:S“ f::;:r(::—)
1 255 |Oparyna AHapin XycT,3akapnarbe 14 30:05 16.77 8.4
2 259 [MoHka Makcum Y oNChiCk CTpui 17 30:56 | 00:51 00:51 16.31 8.4
3 256 |(NiwmwmH Bnagucnas |7___ vlad____7 CnaBcbke 14 31:44| 01:39 00:48 15.90 8.4
4 254 |pebiHeub Makcum  |max_hrebinets CnaBcbke 17 31:52| 01:47 00:08 15.83 8.4
5 298 |Martsun Nazar m4rtsun CnaBcbke 17 32:07| 02:02 | 00:15 15.71 8.4
6 252 |Bera Cepriit beha BonocsHka 15 38:09| 08:04 | 06:02 13.23 8.4
7 257 |FopHakawsnnn Cepro|sergo CnaBcbke 17 42:32| 12:27 04:23 11.86 8.4
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kateropw: 7
Kateropus: 2. Yonosiku Light Open (ucTaHums: 8.41 kM)
Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacr|Bpemsa ?1;(;|Te\:poa.r S;:;LIZT CFKT;:S“ f::r(i:l-)
1 272 |Wenyabko Oner Sheludko.c.s|Postproduction Cycling Team|/1bBiB 28 26:25 19.10 8.4
2 265 |ranywka OnekcaHap |Ne_tot_alex [BikeMastery Yxropoa 24 27:24| 00:59 | 00:59 18.42 8.4
3 270 |Toset OnekcaHapp Bikemaster Yxxropoa 33 28:20| 01:55 | 00:56 17.81 8.4
4 277 |Fepacumenko Hukmta |GNick Kpamartopck 33 28:35| 02:10 | 00:15 17.65 8.4
5 261 |Bashtovyi Serhii Sumy 34 28:46 | 02:21 00:11 17.54 8.4
6 268 |MonskoB Makcum robot Knis 25 29:02 | 02:37 00:16 17.38 8.4
7 264 |EBywko AHApIN andriy Mwukonais , JbBiBCbka 061 26 30:43| 04:18 | 01:41 16.43 8.4
8 271 |MapkynuHeupb Sipocnas|Cnasa BikeMaster Yxxropoa 32 30:44 | 04:19 00:01 16.42 8.4
9 267 |KonecHuk Anekcanap |pul00sh LIDER MTB team J1bBOB 32 31:14| 04:45 | 00:30 16.16 8.4
10 263 |Tbipca Tapac taras.tyrsa Knis 31 31:50 | 05:25 00:36 15.85 8.4
11 269 |CeMeHiok Muxaino paradise IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK 27 33:47| 07:22 | 01:57 | 14.94 8.4
12 266 |Oautok Onekcin DraculA dacTiB 34 39:33| 13:08 05:46 12.76 8.4
13 262 |Novikov Kyryl novikovkyryl CnaBcbko 33 42:05| 15:40 | 02:32 11.99 8.4
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 13
Kareropus: 3. Yonosiku Light 35+ ([inctaHuus: 8.41 km)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopona Bo3spacr |Bpemsa ?_ILZTépoaT S;:;LIZT c?::;::)m E:ﬂi:-)
1 284 |Kusnnos AnekcaHap |[A.L.F] MNonTasa 35 28:25 17.76 8.4
2 287 |Kyuaii Bagum Vadim57 |Heart Inside Team|HoBoBonMHCLK/JIbBIB 35 29:09 | 00:44 00:44 17.31 8.4
3 295 |lWemnynsa Opin yura77 CycloS CTpuit 43 29:10| 00:45 00:01 17.30 8.4
4 286 |KoHoBel Hukonait kolianchik MupHorpaa - AHinpo 36 29:13| 00:48 | 00:03 17.27 8.4
5 291 |NeTpoBckuit Anekceii |pluha MNepanioru kiev 35 31:33| 03:08 | 02:20 15.99 8.4
6 288 |LYTVYN Viktor KIT epiq J1bBiB 50 31:39| 03:14 00:06 15.94 8.4
7 296 |[AapuxvHCKuMiA Butanui|Vitamin.V MykayeBo 36 32:13| 03:48 | 00:34 15.66 8.4
8 289 |Hacbipos Mcmarunb TigerNas Kremenchuk 53 32:23| 03:58 | 00:10 15.58 8.4
9 293 |CaBuuyeHko Makcum maksus Escape Knes 40 33:29| 05:04 | 01:06 15.07 8.4
10 294 |CknsipoB Banepit Banbpemap CBIT10BOACHK 38 34:19| 05:54 | 00:50 14.70 8.4
11 285 |Komap tOpa Komar Knes 41 34:32| 06:07 | 00:13 | 14.61 8.4
12 292 |PyaeHko tOpwuii Y grudenko Knes 39 36:28 | 08:03 01:56 13.84 8.4
13 290 |HosiueHko tOpiii Yuran Knis 39 37:01| 08:36 | 00:33 13.63 8.4
14 283 |Bawyk AnekcaHap Messer Knes 39 40:26| 12:01 03:25 12.48 8.4
15 281 |banax IBaH balazh MTB VB bike Benukuii bepesHui 54 41:43| 13:18 | 01:17 12.10 8.4
16 297 |CynpyH Oner kosmos Ckone M. Ckone YkpaiHa 42 49:01| 20:36 | 07:18 10.29 8.4
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

| 17 | 305 |Bokap Makcum | | |Kpueuit pir | |57:56] 29:31 | 08:55 | 871 | 8.4 |

Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropw: 17

Kateropus: 4. XiHku Light ([nctaHums: 8.41 km)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bospacr|Bpems a;cﬂTép(;T S;;;LIZT CFKT;:S" f::r(?(:-)
1 300 |Oo6bpaHuus OneHa mavka Nutrixxion Palmyra|/lbBiB 29 32:42 15.43 8.4
2 301 |KpuwaH OkcaHa iseenka Kwis 33 36:24 | 03:42 | 03:42 13.86 8.4
3 201 |bepkano Hatanus Hata BIKE L.A.B. Kuis 39 39:55| 07:13 | 03:31 12.64 8.4
4 302 |XomyTeHko AnekcaHapalAlexandra|Escape Cimdpepononb 34 44:45| 12:03 | 04:50 11.28 8.4

Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kateropmw: 4

Kareropus: 6. Yonosiku Medium Open (inctaHuums: 8.41 kM)

Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr|Bpems aLZTépOaT S;:;LIZT C?::;::;” E::;?(:-)
1 101 |Capusceac Vasile Marco Velo Cannondale Ukraine Beltsy, MongoBa 33 23:08 21.81 8.4
2 133 |3ybueHko Butanuk Chaban Escape YabaHbl 31 23:50| 00:42 | 00:42 21.17 8.4
3 107 |Banxyna MNetpo V.p.V. VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 22 23:59 | 00:51 00:09 21.04 8.4
4 131 |lWatoB OnekcaHap RealizeD VinTEAM J1laav>X uH 22 24:07 | 00:59 00:08 20.92 8.4
5 109 |[oBraHiok AHapeii Mwen CBETNOBOACK 18 24:54 | 01:46 00:47 20.27 8.4
6 121 |MaxeHeu EBreHuii propaja Escape Knes 32 25:00| 01:52 00:06 20.18 8.4
7 114 |KacbsaHoB OnekcaHap |Jackass LIDER MTB team MykayeBo 26 25:17| 02:09 | 00:17 19.96 8.4
8 117 |Mauenniok Makcum Mxmt XMeIbHULbKUI 31 25:21| 02:13 | 00:04 19.91 8.4
9 108 |BaHxyna Cepriit svanzhula VinTEAM BiHHMLA 27 25:26 | 02:18 | 00:05 19.84 8.4
10 104 |bBinses OnekcaHap BelL Knis 32 25:27| 02:19 00:01 19.83 8.4
11 110 [KasakoB AMUTPWIA DiW olf Postproduction Cycling Team|JoHeuk-[Henp 28 25:32| 02:24 | 00:05 19.76 8.4
12 132 |lWmnos €srex sheelez DEEP Cycling Kvis 31 25:36| 02:28 | 00:04 | 19.71 8.4
13 124 |CokonoBckuii Cepreit |Messerl8 VinRC BiHHMUSA 25 25:42| 02:34 | 00:06 19.63 8.4
14 135 |CkybeHko Bnagucnas |~VL@D~ Postproduction Cycling Team|Kpugoit Por/Kues| 30 26:48| 03:40 | 01:06 18.83 8.4
15 112 |Kanyubkuit BorgaH btr VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 32 26:55| 03:47 | 00:07 18.75 8.4
16 126 |Crapos OnekcaHap AMRider digicom cycling team XepcoH 24 27:38| 04:30 | 00:43 | 18.26 8.4
17 129 |®epin Cawa Sasha_Fedin BonbHble kKonéca BonbHOropck 21 27:45| 04:37 00:07 18.18 8.4
18 136 |Tkauyk KoHcTaHTMH  |KostyaT Escape Knes 32 27:55| 04:47 | 00:10 18.08 8.4
19 111 |KanuHa Muxasnb michael Knes 34 28:02| 04:54 | 00:07 18.00 8.4
20 127 |Crpyk Bacuib Witer Plast Crew JlyubK 25 28:12| 05:04 | 00:10 17.89 8.4
21 125 |Cowenko AnekcaHap |Aquarelle Knes 32 28:20| 05:12 | 00:08 17.81 8.4
22 118 |Mauenntok PycnaH frenzied XMenbHUUbKNIA 32 28:24| 05:16 | 00:04 17.77 8.4
23 120 |OmensiHuyk AmuTpo |OMensH4yyk Amutpo|VELOYOX BiHHMUSA 26 28:36| 05:28 | 00:12 17.64 8.4
24 128 |Crpyk OnekcaHap sansanuch JTyubk 28 28:51| 05:43 | 00:15 17.49 8.4
25 122 |CikaH Inns ilinoise BuwHeBse 34 28:56 | 05:48 | 00:05 17.44 8.4
26 138 [3eneHcbkuii Irop Enduro family J1bBiB 29 29:51| 06:43 | 00:55 16.90 8.4
27 105 |bapaHoB Uropb crash__ Hukononb 32 30:16| 07/:08 00:25 16.67 8.4
28 113 |Kapnenko boraaH opposite Knes 31 30:44| 07:36 | 00:28 16.42 8.4
29 119 [HanecHblit Spocnas Apnk986 AzovBike Mapwuynonb 22 30:48| 07:40 | 00:04 16.38 8.4
30 116 |MapTuHiB Bonoaumup |ometiv TepHoninb 29 31:17| 08:09 00:29 16.13 8.4
31 102 |Yarusevych Oleksandr |Yarus Kyiv 31 31:45| 08:37 | 00:28 15.89 8.4
32 103 |AHapyuko Bonoaumup|DIESEL Kves 31 31:55| 08:47 | 00:10 | 15.81 8.4
33 137 |deceHko [eHuc Den4ik261 Mwukonais 24 32:08| 09:00 00:13 15.70 8.4
34 123 |CamoxuH MNaBen Samohin Pavel Opecca 31 32:26| 09:18 | 00:18 15.56 8.4
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B KaTeropmw: 5

Kateropus: 9. XXiHkn Medium 35+ (AucTtaHums: 8.41 kM)

35 130 |XomyTeHKo AHTOH jeanstonic Escape Kvis 34 32:38| 09:30 | 00:12 15.46 8.4
36 106 |BoxkoB Unbs i.bozhkov Kves 31 33:38| 10:30 | 01:00 15.00 8.4

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropm: 36

Kareropus: 7. Yonosiku Medium 35+ (inctaHums: 8.41 km)

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopona Bo3spacr|Bpems ?1IICLLTe.pOaT S;:;LI:T C?KT;:S" f::r(i:l-)
1 148 |IpuueHko AHapeii Andrii Hrytsenko|Postproduction Cycling Team|/Ibsis 35 23:36 21.38 8.4
2 162 |Pbibakos Cepreit Rybek Kuis 41 25:12| 01:36 | 01:36 20.02 8.4
3 167 |Yepkac EBreHuit Shelby GodniGonky Knes 36 25:26| 01:50 | 00:14 19.84 8.4
4 153 [MupowHunyeHko Butanui|Vitalik-kr KpuBoii Por 38 25:50| 02:14 | 00:24 | 19.53 8.4
5 159 |Pacbko IBaH Vanyok Escape Knis 39 25:59 | 02:23 00:09 19.42 8.4
6 160 |Pacbko HOpwui Iurii Rasko Knes 36 25:59| 02:23 | 00:00 19.42 8.4
7 142 |IBaHiok Cepriit K-Ban Kwuis 35 26:14| 02:38 | 00:15 | 19.24 8.4
8 161 |[PyxxuHckuii Bnag MacCoBblii Knes 38 26:30| 02:54 | 00:16 19.04 8.4
9 173 |Wemnyns Oner mobiline-komp  |Cyclos CTpui 40 26:51| 03:15 | 00:21 18.79 8.4
10 179 |PomaHeu Jles bios Kuis 46 26:52| 03:16 | 00:01 18.78 8.4
11 145 |Bennyko Tomac Thomas Banzaj-Ra XycT,3akapnarbe 59 28:31| 04:55 | 01:39 17.69 8.4
12 169 |tO3BAK AHapeit Opecca 40 29:29 | 05:53 00:58 17.11 8.4
13 144 |Byyok Biranii anticvariat TepHoninb 39 29:46| 06:10 | 00:17 16.95 8.4
14 151 |[KpaByeHko EBreHwui Fire eyes Knes 35 30:41| 07/:05 | 00:55 16.45 8.4
15 147 |raBpuniok AMUTPO Shrek BIKE L.A.B. Knis 37 30:59| 07:23 00:18 16.29 8.4
16 156 |HectepoB AHapeii Andrey12 CBATOMETPOBCKOE 39 31:01| 07:25 | 00:02 16.27 8.4
17 152 |MaHbkoB Makcum Maxim Kremenchuk 43 31:11] 07:35 ] 00:10 16.18 8.4
18 172 |Tutapenko CraHucnas |Combat XapbkoB MacTepc XapbkoB 66 31:16| 07:40 | 00:05 | 16.14 8.4
19 158 |Monsikos Cepriit semen Knis 46 31:21| 07:45 00:05 16.10 8.4
20 150 [KouyHeB Onekciit kochalex Kwuis 40 31:34| 07:58 | 00:13 15.99 8.4
21 155 |Heaintok JeHuc Den_N Knes 35 31:39| 08:03 00:05 15.94 8.4
22 168 |YepHak AnekcaHap *Sanya* Jlyuk 37 32:19| 08:43 00:40 15.61 8.4
23 164 |Crpuxapuyk AMnUTpo Merck PiBHe 37 32:35| 08:59 | 00:16 15.49 8.4
24 143 |byaanoBckuit AmMuTpuii  |Little Bike L.A.B. Bucha 39 32:54 | 09:18 00:19 15.34 8.4
25 157 |HoBwukuin EBreHumin versus KOHCTaHTMHOBKA 37 33:09| 09:33 00:15 15.22 8.4
26 141 [AHaukuii Uropb igivan KpacHorpag 52 34:46| 11:10 | 01:37 14.51 8.4
27 154 |Mopo3 PomaH gorilla48 Mokpos 40 40:11| 16:35 05:25 12.56 8.4
28 163 |CepawoBs CraHicnas owlstq MTBO Odesa Opeca 50 40:18| 16:42 | 00:07 12.52 8.4
29 149 |Knumyuyk MNasen DarthVader Knis 37 46:36| 23:00 06:18 10.83 8.4

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B Kateropw: 29

Kateropusa: 8. XXiHku Medium (unctaHums: 8.41 km)

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pacr|Bpems ?1:|(;Te.p(: S;:;'b:: CZ’:’:‘;:;“ f:ﬁi:—)
1 193 |Crpwxak KpuctuHalkristi Barva MTB club Kves 31 27:31 18.34 8.4
2 190 |Bitok Onbra YUGO Specialized Ukraine Team|PiBHe 33 30:13| 02:42 | 02:42 | 16.70 8.4
3 194 |CyrakoBa OkcaHa |o.sugakovalechelon Kuis 32 32:42| 05:11 | 02:29 15.43 8.4
4 191 |Kanyubka tOnis Lia_Preys |VinTEAM BiHHMUSA 26 35:13| 07:42 | 02:31 14.33 8.4
5 192 |CrebyHoBa EneHa |[Roberta |AzovBike Mapwuynonb 32 38:53| 11:22 | 03:40 12.98 8.4
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Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa |Fopop |Bo3pacrt|Bpems ?_IL:Te'pZT S;g;},.(: CFKT;:;" E::r(i:-)
1 203 |OnaHaceHko EnexalOlenadS5 Barva MTB club|Kiev 37 33:51 14.91 8.4
2 200 |BaiikuHa Jlopa Lorabaykina|BIKE L.A.B. |Kyiv 43 37:22| 03:31 03:31 13.50 8.4
3 204 |CtpadyH Jlecs Amika BIKE L.A.B. |Kvis 36 40:54| 07:03 03:32 12.34 8.4
4 202 |Xeb6enb Cawa buble HeTiumH 39 56:11| 22:20 | 15:17 8.98 8.4

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropm: 4

Kareropus: 10. Yonosiku Hardcore Open ([iuctaHuus: 8.41 km)

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bospact|Bpems aLZTe.pZT S;g;‘blc; CF::/Z;" E::r(i:-)
1 12 |NycToBiT AHTOH tony Giant Ukraine CBIT10BOACHK 33 23:25 21.55 8.4
2 6 |3ayena borpaH zachepa.bogdan KpemeHuyr 23 23:55| 00:30 | 00:30 | 21.10 8.4
3 13 |Msceubknii Ceprilt Serik MTBStock Cycling Team /1bBOB 28 24:07| 00:42 | 00:12 20.92 8.4
4 10 |MeTtpoB AMUTpUIA Focus echelon Knes 34 24:15| 00:50 | 00:08 20.81 8.4
5 17 |Cokonos Auma cristal Arcadia Opecca 30 24:26| 01:01 00:11 20.65 8.4
6 1 Kashuba Pavel enein Maryanoff [HenpoasepXxuHck| 28 24:31| 01:06 | 00:05 20.58 8.4
7 11 |Monos Bonoanmup NerfCo digicom cycling team Mukonais 32 24:41) 01:16 | 00:10 20.44 8.4
8 AnekcaHapos Erop magogg echelon r. XXoanHo 30 24:45] 01:20 | 00:04 20.39 8.4
9 5 DKyyeHko KocTsa konst Knes 33 25:25| 02:00 | 00:40 19.85 8.4
10 18 |Ctpwxak ApTem Skiman Ghost Team Knes 34 25:39| 02:14 | 00:14 19.67 8.4
11 15 |CuaopeHko Makcum SydMax Knis 32 25:51| 02:26 | 00:12 19.52 8.4
12 4 l'ytnebet ®epeHy Ferents baH3aii-Pa Y>xropoa 32 25:53| 02:28 | 00:02 19.50 8.4
13 7 KpaByeHko OnekcaHap|DevilZ digicom cycling team Hukonaes 34 26:06| 02:41 | 00:13 19.33 8.4
14 8 |KysHeuos Cepreit getriebe AzovBike Mapwuynonb 33 27:37| 04:12 | 01:31 18.27 8.4
15 9 MNepyeHko €BreH Jvan Cherry Sport Club Knis 28 28:05] 04:40 | 00:28 17.97 8.4
16 3 I'ypanbckuit EBreHnin  [KOmx uH CBeTnioe HedUNbTPOBaHHOE Kyiv 31 28:05] 04:40 | 00:00 17.97 8.4
17 16  |CuHMubH [leHnc dionixzp D1 team 3anopoxbe 20 29:29| 06:04 | 01:24 17.11 8.4
18 19 |Webliako MBaH Shokovan Knes 33 29:50| 06:25 | 00:21 16.91 8.4
19 14 |Cakosuy Bsiuecnas Heitaver digicom cycling team / Black B|Hukonaes 29 31:04| 07:39 | 01:14 16.24 8.4

Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kateropw: 19

Kareropus: 11. Yonosiku Hardcore 35+ (AncTaHums: 8.41 kM)

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacrt|Bpems ?_I;:Te'p? SSEZLIZT CFKT;:S" E:ﬂi:l-)
1 32 |WanowHikoB AHApiii |rosen MTBStock Cycling Team|/1bBiB 36 24:55 20.25 8.4
2 27 |MapTuHiok Amutpo  |ANTIL Komanpa BP Kpueoit Por 38 25:03| 00:08 00:08 20.14 8.4
3 25 |Koxapen Anekceii |leshij Energy TEAM SHeprogap 37 25:46 | 00:51 | 00:43 | 19.58 8.4
4 21 |BacunibyeHko Ceprel‘&'gans cn Knes 45 26:09| 01:14 | 00:23 19.30 8.4
5 28 |HaBpoubkuit AHApiA |BaHT denT Hapae Kpuna Kuis 39 26:37 | 01:42 00:28 18.96 8.4
6 22 |deHwncos Kupunn wici cn Kiyv 44 26:39| 01:44 | 00:02 18.93 8.4
7 31 |Uapyk Bitanii -m Kvis 35 27:08| 02:13 | 00:29 | 18.60 8.4
8 30 |Cmarnuin AHgpew Mighty Sam|Timon&Pumba Knes 39 27:32| 02:37 | 00:24 18.33 8.4
9 24 |MBaHycb Butanuk BUTANUK AzovBike Mapwuynonb 36 27:42| 02:47 | 00:10 18.22 8.4
10 23 |MBAHOB BAAMMWP |iVanoff OpaXk OHUKKNA3e 43 28:06 | 03:11 00:24 17.96 8.4
11 26 |/lo3eHko AnekcaHap |amers catalog.ALIBUY .biz Kves 35 28:54 | 03:59 | 00:48 17.46 8.4
12 29 |Cupaw [eHuc Kopcak azovbike Mapwuynonb 42 39:30 | 14:35 10:36 12.77 8.4

Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropmws: 12
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blkepcrl\?‘l_.grg‘un Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbTarbl ‘BP

Kareropusa: 12. XXiHku Hardcore ([inctaHums: 8.41 km)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pacr|Bpems ?1:;2;: S;;;'b:: c?;:';::;" f::-(i:-)
1 37 |NetukoBa MpuHalirinablue Hoods and Drops Racing|Oaecca 33 29:45 16.96 8.4
2 35 |Ovayp Onus MeteOrka |Hoods and Drops Racing|Oaecca 32 30:45| 01:00 | 01:00 16.41 8.4
3 36 |Kanywak AHHa [Nuna BIKE L.A.B. Knes 36 30:46| 01:01 00:01 16.40 8.4
4 39 |®paHk KaTs Ghost_Rider|Maryanoff KameHckoe 19 31:25| 01:40 | 00:39 16.06 8.4
5 38 |Monosa IpuHa |maramada Idigicom cycling team |Mukonais 37 33:52| 04:07 | 02:27 14.90 8.4

Bcero yyaCcTHMKOB B KaTeropmw: 5

Konnyecrso y4aCTHUKOB U3 ropoAoB:

Fopoa Kon-Bo

Kves 25 (16.6%)
Kwis 22 (14.6%)
BiHHMUSA 6 (4.0%)
JbBiB 6 (4.0%)
Mapuynonb 5 (3.3%)
Opecca 5 (3.3%)
Cnascbke 4 (2.6%)
Yxropoa 4 (2.6%)
Kyiv 3 (2.0%)
Mukonais 3 (2.0%)
Crpui 3 (2.0%)
kiev 2 (1.3%)
Kremenchuk 2 (1.3%)
KpuBoit Por 2 (1.3%)
Jlyubk 2 (1.3%)
JlbBOB 2 (1.3%)
MykayeBo 2 (1.3%)
Hukonaes 2 (1.3%)
PiBHe 2 (1.3%)
CBITNOBOACHK 2 (1.3%)
TepHoninb 2 (1.3%)
XMenbHUUbKUIA 2 (1.3%)
XycT,3akapnaTtbe 2 (1.3%)
Beltsy, Mongosa 1 (0.7%)
Bucha 1 (0.7%)
Kiyv 1 (0.7%)
Sumy 1 (0.7%)
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK 1 (0.7%)
Benwukuit BepesHuin 1 (0.7%)
BuwHeBe 1 (0.7%)
BonocsiHka 1 (0.7%)
BonbHoropck 1 (0.7%)
r. XXoanHo 1 (0.7%)
[HenpoA3epXUHCK 1 (0.7%)
[LoHeuk-AHenp 1 (0.7%)
3anopoxbe 1 (0.7%)
KameHckoe 1 (0.7%)
KOHCTaHTUHOBKa 1 (0.7%)
KpamaTtopck 1 (0.7%)
KpacHorpaa 1 (0.7%)
KpemeHuyr 1 (0.7%)
Kpusuit pir 1 (0.7%)
KpuBoi Por/Kues 1 (0.7%)
Tlapyx uH 1 (0.7%)
Nyuk 1 (0.7%)
M. Ckone YkpaiHa 1 (0.7%)
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Mwukonais , JlbBiBCbka 061
MwupHorpag - AHinpo

HeTiwH
Hvkononb

HoBOBOMMHCBLK/JTbBIB

Opeca
OpAaxoHuknaze
Mokpos
MonTasa
Cimdepononb
CBeTN0oBOACK
CBsiTONEeTPOBCKOE
CnaBcbko
dacTiB

XapbkoB
XepcoH
YabaHb
SHeproaap

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)
(0.7%)

06 ee KOJIMYECTBO YYaCTHUKOB: 151

Sarmatian Race - Pe3ynbtarthl

BP

http://bikeportal.org.ua/7939
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